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Vara kontor

Borldange
Borganasvagen 16
784 33 Borldnge

+46 (0)243 882 70
borlange@inputinterior.se

Helsingborg
Muskotgatan 4B
254 66 Helsingborg

+46 (0)42 444 96 30
helsingborg@inputinterior.se

Karlstad
Blockgatan 10
653 41 Karlstad

+46 (0)54 775 66 60
karlstad@inputinterior.se

Luled
Bangérdsgatan 14
972 75 Lulea

+46 (0)920 46 64 30
lulea@inputinterior.se

Skoévde
Gustav Adolfs gata 31
541 45 Skovde

+46 (0)500 77 93 80
skovde@inputinterior.se

Umea
Bjérnvagen 19
906 40 Umea

+46 (0)90 34 00 160
umea@inputinterior.se

Norden

Se inputinterior.se for
vara kontor i Danmark,
Finland och Norge.

Boras
Olovsholmsgatan 25
506 34 Boras

+46 (0)33 21 11 00
boras@inputinterior.se

Joénképing
Huskvarnavagen 64
554 54 Jonkoping

+46 (0)36 585 95 30
jonkoping@inputinterior.se

Kinna
Bordsvagen 17
511 56 Kinna

+46 (0)320 20 90 30
kinna@inputinterior.se

Malmé
Flygplansgatan 9
212 39 Malmo

+46 (0)40 20 66 00
malmo@inputinterior.se

Stockholm
Sveavagen 145
113 46 Stockholm

+46 (0)8 517 112 00
stockholm@inputinterior.se

Visteras
Metallverksgatan 4B
721 30 Vasteras

+46 (0)21 80 30 30
vasteras@inputinterior.se

Goteborg
Faltspatsgatan 2
421 30 Vastra Frolunda

+46 (0)31 799 89 00
goteborg@inputinterior.se

Kalmar
Engelska vagen 5
392 39 Kalmar

+46 (0)480 578 00
kalmar@inputinterior.se

Kristianstad
Vastra Storgatan 51K
291 31 Kristianstad

+46 (0)44 785 08 40
kristianstad@inputinterior.se

Norrképing
Vastgotegatan 13B
602 21 Norrkodping

+46 (0)11 440 94 00
norrkoping@inputinterior.se

Sundsvall
Strandgatan 14
852 31 Sundsvall

+46 (0)60 52 50 10
sundsvall@inputinterior.se

Vaxjo
Sodra Vallviksvagen 10
352 51 Véaxjo

+46 (0)470 79 37 00
vaxjo@inputinterior.se

Halmstad
Svartalundsvagen 6
302 35 Halmstad

+46 (0)35 295 85 00
halmstad@inputinterior.se

Karlskrona
Blekingegatan 6A
371 34 Karlskrona

+46 (0)455 68 88 20
karlskrona@inputinterior.se

Linképing
Gottorpsgatan 57
581 19 Linkdping

+46 (0)13 36 44 50
linkoping@inputinterior.se

Skelleftea
Brogatan 3
931 62 Skelleftea

+46 (0)910 48 84 60
skelleftea@inputinterior.se

Uppsala
Sjukhusvagen 3
753 09 Uppsala

+46 (0)18 430 53 04
uppsala@inputinterior.se

Orebro
Radiatorvagen 2
702 27 Orebro

+46 (0)19 767 35 80
orebro@inputinterior.se
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APOLLO

Made from a solid piece of machine-turned aluminium or brass, Apollo’s conical forms balance end-on-end

alluding to mass and weight. Its surfaces are deliberately left raw, with a real material presence.

APOLLO 39 PENDANT DESIGN: BROBERG & RIDDERSTRALE, 2018
CATEGORY: PENDANT

MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM/BRASS & ALUMINIUM
MATERIAL CEILINGCUP: PVC

DIMENSIONS (CM): D: 12,5, H: 51,5

DIMENSIONS CEILINGCUP (CM): D: 12,2, H: 8,5
SOCKET: G9

MAX WATT: 1*20W

12,2 LIGHTSOURCE: PLEASE SEE RECOMMENDED LIGHTSOURCE AT PHOLC.SE
DIMMING: DEPENDING ON LIGHTSOURCE

8,5 DIFFUSER: NO

CABLE: PVC CABLE, BLACK, 300 CM

MOUNTING: CEILINGCUP, BLACK, TERMINAL BLOCK
CLASS: CLASS 1l

IP: IP20

CERTIFICATION: CE

51,5

ITEM NO° COLOUR RAL GROSS PRICE
392 111 BLACK INK - POLISHED BRASS 220 30 05 3.916 SEK

12,5 392 114 CORAL PINK - POLISHED BRASS 030 70 30 3.916 SEK
392 116 FOREST - POLISHED BRASS 130 50 20 3.916 SEK
392 117 DEEP SEA - POLISHED BRASS 210 50 15 3.916 SEK
392 118 HONEY GOLD - POLISHED BRASS 075 70 80 3.916 SEK
392 119 LIGHT GREY - POLISHED ALUMINIUM 280 70 05 2.876 SEK
392 113 WINTER WHITE - POLISHED ALUMINIUM 000 90 00 2.876 SEK
392 115 BLACK INK - POLISHED ALUMINIUM 220 30 05 2.876 SEK

APOLLO 59 PENDANT (GU10) DESIGN: BROBERG & RIDDERSTRALE, 2018

CATEGORY: PENDANT
MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM
MATERIAL CEILINGCUP: PVC
DIMENSIONS (CM): D: 12,5, H: 71,5
DIMENSIONS CEILINGCUP (CM): D: 12,2, H: 8,5
l___l 85 SOCKET: GU10
MAX WATT: 1*7W
LIGHTSOURCE: PLEASE SEE RECOMMENDED LIGHTSOURCE AT PHOLC.SE
DIMMING: DEPENDING ON LIGHTSOURCE
DIFFUSER: NO
CABLE: PVC CABLE, BLACK, 300 CM
MOUNTING: CEILINGCUP, BLACK, TERMINAL BLOCK
75 CLASS: CLASS II
IP: IP20
CERTIFICATION: CE

A ITEM NO° COLOUR RAL GROSS PRICE

12.5 592 114 ALUMINIUM - 3.516 SEK
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APOLLO 59 PENDANT

12,5

7,5

DESIGN: BROBERG & RIDDERSTRALE, 2018
CATEGORY: PENDANT

MATERIAL: BRASS & ALUMINIUM

MATERIAL CEILINGCUP: PVC

DIMENSIONS (CM): D: 12,5, H: 71,5

DIMENSIONS CEILINGCUP (CM): D: 12,2, H: 8,5
SOCKET: G9

MAX WATT: 1*20W

LIGHTSOURCE: PLEASE SEE RECOMMENDED LIGHTSOURCE AT PHOLC.SE
DIMMING: DEPENDING ON LIGHTSOURCE
DIFFUSER: NO

CABLE: PVC CABLE, BLACK, 300 CM

MOUNTING: CEILINGCUP, BLACK, TERMINAL BLOCK
CLASS: CLASS I

IP: 1IP20

CERTIFICATION: CE

ITEM NO° COLOUR RAL GROSS PRICE

592 117 DEEP SEA - POLISHED BRASS 210 50 15 4.556 SEK
592 119 LIGHT GREY - POLISHED ALUMINIUM 280 70 05 2.956 SEK

APOLLO 79 PENDANT

12,5

DESIGN: BROBERG & RIDDERSTRALE, 2018
CATEGORY: PENDANT

MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM/BRASS & ALUMINIUM
MATERIAL CEILINGCUP: PVC

DIMENSIONS (CM): D: 12,5, H: 91,5

DIMENSIONS CEILINGCUP (CM): D: 12,2, H: 8,5
SOCKET: G9

MAX WATT: 1*20W

LIGHTSOURCE: PLEASE SEE RECOMMENDED LIGHTSOURCE AT PHOLC.SE
DIMMING: DEPENDING ON LIGHTSOURCE
DIFFUSER: NO

CABLE: PVC CABLE, BLACK, 300 CM

MOUNTING: CEILINGCUP, BLACK, TERMINAL BLOCK
CLASS: CLASS 11

IP: IP20

CERTIFICATION: CE

ITEM NO° COLOUR RAL GROSS PRICE

792 115 BLACK INK - POLISHED ALUMINIUM 220 30 05 3.196 SEK
792 118 HONEY GOLD - POLISHED BRASS 075 70 80 4.796 SEK

APOLLO 180 FLOOR
12,5

Y

[
25

180

DESIGN: BROBERG & RIDDERSTRALE, 2020

CATEGORY: FLOOR

MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM

DIMENSIONS (CM): D (SHADE): 12,5, D (BASE): 25, H: 180
SOCKET: GU10

MAX WATT: 1*7W

LIGHTSOURCE: PLEASE SEE RECOMMENDED LIGHTSOURCE AT PHOLC.SE
DIMMING: YES

DIFFUSER: NO

CABLE: PVC CABLE, BLACK, 260 CM

MOUNTING: CABLE TYPE

CLASS: CLASS I

IP: 1IP20

CERTIFICATION: CE

ITEM NO° COLOUR RAL GROSS PRICE

792 414 ALUMINIUM - 7.196 SEK
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TURNER

Turner is a dynamic pendant lamp, composed with quiet minimalism and sculptural precision. A sphere is

sliced into a series of orbits that create an ever-changing appearance.

TURNER 50 PENDANT DESIGN: BROBERG & RIDDERSTRALE, 2021
CATEGORY: PENDANT

MATERIAL: COCOON, METAL

DIMENSIONS (CM): D: 50

CEILING CUP MATERIAL: METAL

8 SOCKET: E27
MAX WATT: 1*15 W
LIGHTSOURCE: SEE RECOMMENDED LIGHTSOURCE AT PHOLC.SE
DIMMING: DEPENDING ON LIGHTSOURCE
CABLE: PVC CABLE. BLACK. 300 CM
MOUNTING: CEILINGCUP. BLACK. TERMINAL BLOCK.
CLASS: CLASS |
IP: IP 20

50 CERTIFICATION: CE AND UKCA

12

ITEM NO° COLOUR RAL GROSS PRICE
50
278 113 COCOON WHITE - 8.796 SEK
TURNER 65 PENDANT DESIGN: BROBERG & RIDDERSTRALE, 2021

CATEGORY: PENDANT
MATERIAL: COCOON, METAL
DIMENSIONS (CM): D: 65
CEILING CUP MATERIAL: METAL

8 SOCKET: E27
MAX WATT: 1*15 W
LIGHTSOURCE: SEE RECOMMENDED LIGHTSOURCE AT PHOLC.SE
DIMMING: DEPENDING ON LIGHTSOURCE
CABLE: PVC CABLE. BLACK. 300 CM
MOUTING: CEILINGCUP. BLACK. TERMINAL BLOCK.
CLASS: CLASS |
IP: IP 20
CERTIFICATION: CE AND UKCA

65

ITEM NO° COLOUR RAL GROSS PRICE

279 113 COCOON WHITE - 9.996 SEK

12

65






